Achternaam Tussenvoegsels
Boven van
Engelsman

Jong de
Lipke

Reijgersberg

Bosma

Ellermijer

Kramer

Linden van der
Munnik

Roepnaam
Mike
Jouke
Bjarne
Matté
Daan
Ellen
Nena
Nynke
Mandy
Floor

Er valt 1 heer en evt 1 dame af naar A2

Drunen van
Tonjes

Wilkeshuis

Heer

Andreae

Kraaijenhof

Spoel van der
Bleij

Dame

Beers

Ark van
Barneveld
Doppenberg

Kats

Loon van der
Ritmeester
Kastelein

Verhoef

Verhoef

Berenchina
Wiersma

Rico

Jari

Luuk
Afvaller Al
Ruth
Daphne
Samantha
Nanouk
Afvaller A1
Anne

Deborah
Stella
Joyce
Frederique
Femke
Roos
Jaimy
Dennis
Miche
Lorenzo
Amit

Geslacht Team
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Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Trainers
Marc Houtman
Evert Peters

Kevin ter Maten
Thomas Hoekstra

Merlin Scheepbouwer
Kilian Bakker



Achternaam
Andreae
Jacobi
Visser
Tonjes
Drunen
Slot
Wiegersma
Westerduin
Scharft
Wilkeshuis

Tussenvoegsels

van

Er valt 1 dame af naar de B2

Lagemaat
Noordanus
Spijkerboer
Poppe
Jaafar
Brandsen
Deenen
Spoel

Koornwinder

Bouw
Dame

Hartigh
Hop
Leeuwangh
Postma
Hamberg
Kattouw
Maatkamp
Kuyer
Reimink
Go

van
van der

Den

Roepnaam
Mees
Kjell
Joran
Jonne
Danella
Linda
llse
Jeanne
Sam
llse

Johan
Tom
Thomas
Joel
Ramin
Leah
Sanne
Denise
Annemijn
Marilynn
Afvaller B1

Lars
Twan
Stijn
Mart
Marit
Julia
Ylja
Daphne
Anouk
Sylvie

Geslacht Team
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Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

Trainers
Jan Tonny Visser
Wilma Engelsman

Marleen Ruitenbeek
Mark Wijnholds

Pauline van de Greijn
Tessa van de Greijn



Achternaam Tussenvoegsels
Poppe

Aikema

Rekers

ten Hove

Bleij

Reijerse

Roozeboom

Seijerlin

Korte de

Maas

Gerlofsma

Meyer

Wijnholds

Werfhorst van de
Klomps

Hove Ten
Gerlofsma

Laan van der
Pol Van De
Mars van de

Alberts
Baumer
Klaassen
Postma
Aartsen
Foppen
Kleen
Noordanus
Pos

Vrolijk

Bartels

Bor van den
Haagswoud

Holten van
Klinge

Klompenburg van
Versteeg

Viieg

Vos De
Vries De
Vrijhof

Roepnaam
Boaz

Nils
Jonathan
Ruben
Zhen

Lois

Marit
Simone
Annelie

Sander
Sjoerd
Ferdi
Sem
Gerwin
Sandy
Iris
Claudia
Danique
Manon
Sophie

Levi
Thom
Tim
Jelmer
Selé
Myrthe
Michelle
Aniek
Ismay
Jay

Iris
Jana
Dafne
llona
Britt
Floor
Marit
Naomi
Tessa
Demi
Isabelle

Geslacht Team
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C1
Cc1
C1
Cc1
C1
Cc1
C1
Cc1
C1

Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
Cc2

c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4

Trainers

Mirjam Postma
Mark Kreikamp

Roy van Boven
Peter Wijnholds

Geraldine Boel
Rico van Drunen

Corne Gerlofsma
Mark de Vogel



Achternaam

Blom
Spijkerboer
Pos
Luijendijk
Hop

Hove
Jacobi
Velde
Wijnholds
Zakonski

Vlieg
Aikema
Busscher
Parera

Veenendaal
Pietrowitsch

Plet

Tempelman

Rossem
Bakkenes
Wingelaar

Foppen
Munnik
Palsgraaf
Rijnfrank
Smits
Tuncer
Bor
Rooij
Wolfs

Hamelink
Kajzar

Riet
Amerongen
Jonker
Schmidt
Gelder
Kattouw
Buter
Vrijhof

Tussenvoegsels

Ten

van der

Van

Van Den
de

van

van

Roepnaam
Ruben
Sam
Gydo
Arne
Sven
Marit
Lobke
Sanne
Esmay
Anniek

Jasper
Lars
Jordan
Damian
Arjan
Rafa
Wendela
Tirza
Imre
Jolijn
Lydia

Stijn
Thom
Rutger
Isabelle
Nina
Alara
Emma
Nienke
Myrthe

Stijn

Kamil
Jan-Martijn
Neline
Sanne
Kyona
Floor
Fleur
Olivia
Fleur

Geslacht Team
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D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Trainers
Lara Kreikamp
Jesse Aartsen

Thomas Jongma
Jort Wiegersma

Jouke Engelsman
Mandy van der Linden

Lieke Severein



Achternaam Tussenvoegsels
Wever

Kisteman

Bos

Bruinink

Krolis

Sol

Werkman

Polinder

Admiraal

Peters

Plet

Hove Ten
Rijnfrank

Rooij de

Zakonski

Bleij

Lokhorst

Uxem van
Velde Van Der
Brons

Leeuwangh

Dijken Van
Polinder

Wolfs

Zandberg

Enklaar

Jong de
Koornwinder
Meijer

Jonge de
Buter

Fidder

Kok

Heijden van der
Polinder

Visscher

Schilderman

Kost

Roepnaam
Hidde
Martijn
Micha
Tara

Dide

Mirte
Emma
Melissa
Katja

Rim
Jamie
Femke
Linde
Renske

Daan
Devin
Mees
Indy
Annika
Anne

Chris
Job
Mandy
Thirza
Anna
Fiona

Danthe
Charlotte
Emmy
Tom
Milana
Tirza

Marlies
Bregt
Melissa
Bas-Pieter
Luna

Lize

Geslacht Team
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D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

El
El
El
El
El

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

E5
ES
E5
ES
E5
ES

Trainers
Matte Lipke
Samantha van de Spoel

Daphne van de Berg
Bjarne de Jong

Mike van Boven

Mitchell van Deenen

Joran Visser

Jonne Tonjes

Annika van de Beek



Achternaam
Beek

Parera
Wijnholds
Hartog
Jonker
Busscher

Aikema
Beek
Uxem
Brons
Blom

Pos
Swartjes
Tekeli
Heijden
Berg
Jansen

Tussenvoegsels
van der

Den

van der
van

van der
van den

Roepnaam
Daan
Joshua
Maik
Annemijn
Lieke
Sienna

Floris
Timo
Sven
Dore
Ellen

Floris
Arne
Mirza
Meike
Suzanne
Mirthe

Geslacht Team
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F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

Trainers
Mirjam den Hartog
Chantal Hannessen

Diana van Rijssen
Maike van de Berg

Annemijn Koornwinder
Denise van de Spoel
Marco Pos



